HOLIDAY CHALLENGE [6A8]

=
B IW—T JV)—ELT 2021/6/18
—
S5 = PN
Autopolis International Racing Course(4,674m)
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Pos No Class C.P. Name Car Type Best Time Lap Gap Km/h
1 99 2 1 masato Mercedes-Benz A35 2'29.053 10/14 112.889
2 88 3 1 LA AIPRK =Y ZC33S 2'32.555 6/15 3.502 3.502 110.297
3 95 3 2 FREFH PFCIfRS4 VAG 2'33.464 12/14 4.411 0.909 109.644
4 94 3 3 NISHIYAMA 7R JAVIRT-"Y T IR ABA-AUCJXF 2'33.713 6/13 4.660 0.249 109.466
5 97 3 4 1508 AB ATPAEK =Y zc33s 2'42.342 11/13  13.289 8.629 103.648
6 93 1 1 Takubon 719y NCP131 2'48.741 12/13  19.688 6.399 99.717
7 87 1 2 seiking S660 JW5 2'51.183 11/13  22.130 2.442 98.295
8 90 1 3 £ih BE— A-F2R4- ND-5RC 2'57.751 10/13 28.698 6.568 94.663
9 89 1 4 Lo AR'F Hh7F-/ eallr 3'01.634 6/13 32.581 3.883 92.639
10 92 3 5 BHE2ONE A7+ CBA-ZC33S 3'03.971 9/13 34918 2.337 91.462
11 91 1 5 ML—— ANy BE>E2(> <) L235S 3'06.339 5/6 37.286 2.368 90.300
98 3 MTALAWY PN IWL24AN A5~ CBA-NF2EK HEEY
Entry :12 Start :11
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